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H 3569 General Bill, By L.O. Graham, Allison, B.O. Baker, H. Brown, Cato, Cooper, R.S. Corning, Davenport, Fair, T.L.
Farr, Gamble, P.B. Harris, Harrison, Haskins, Hutson, Kelley, Klauber, Lanford, Littlejohn, C.V. Marchbanks, Meacham,
Quinn, Robinson, Simrill, C.H. Stone, Stuart, Townsend, Trotter, Vaughn, Walker, J.B. Wilder, Wilkins, S.S. Wofford,
D.A. Wright and Young-Brickell

A Bill to provide for the disqualification of homosexual and bisexual persons from service in the South Carolina National
Guard and the South Carolina State Guard, provide for the separation from service of such persons, and provide for related

matters.

02/25/93
02/25/93
04/21/93

01/13/94
01/13/94
01/19/94
01/20/94
01/20/94

House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Medical, Military, Public and
Municipal Affairs HJ-2

Read second time HJ-289

Roll call Yeas-092 HJ-296

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-52

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on General SJ-6
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