

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3569 General Bill, By L.O. Graham, Allison, B.O. Baker, H. Brown, Cato, Cooper, R.S. Corning, Davenport, Fair, T.L. Farr, Gamble, P.B. Harris, Harrison, Haskins, Hutson, Kelley, Klauber, Lanford, Littlejohn, C.V. Marchbanks, Meacham, Quinn, Robinson, Simrill, C.H. Stone, Stuart, Townsend, Trotter, Vaughn, Walker, J.B. Wilder, Wilkins, S.S. Wofford, D.A. Wright and Young-Brickell

A Bill to provide for the disqualification of homosexual and bisexual persons from service in the South Carolina National Guard and the South Carolina State Guard, provide for the separation from service of such persons, and provide for related matters.

02/25/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
02/25/93	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
04/21/93	House	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2
01/13/94	House	Read second time HJ-289
01/13/94	House	Roll call Yeas-092 HJ-296
01/19/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-52
01/20/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
01/20/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-6